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x xx x x x x  xx x
All Things Water Heath Davis
     29916 Connecticut Ave heath@allthingsh2o.com
     Elkhart, IN 46516 www.allthingsh2o.com
     574-596-0829
American Structurepoint, Inc. Christine Meador
     7260 Shadeland Station cmeador@structurepoint.com
     Indianapolis, IN 46256 www.structurepoint.com
     317-547-5580
     Fax: 317-543-0270
Aquatic Control, Inc. Nate Long
     P.O. Box 100 natel@aquaticcontrol.com
     Seymour, IN 47274 www.aquaticcontrol.com
     800-753-5253
     Fax: 812-497-2460
Aquatic Enhancement & Survey, Inc. Scott Banfield

     P.O. Box 1036
sbanfield@aquaticenhancement.com

     Angola, IN 46703 www.aquaticenhancement.com
     260-665-8226
Aquatic Management, Inc. Nick Gerber
     P.O. Box 332, 2055 Commerce Drive nick.gerber@aquaticmgt.com
     Bluffton, IN 46714 www.aquaticmgt.com
     260-565-3900
     Fax: 260-565-4128
Aquatic Restoration Systems, LLC. Robin Scribailo, Ph.D.
     1555 Coleman Street rscribailo@pnc.edu
     Porter, IN 46304
     219-758-5255
     Fax: 219-785-5483
Aquatic Weed Control Jim Donahoe
     P.O. Box 325 jim@aquaticweedcontrol.com
     Syracuse, IN 46567 www.aquaticweedcontrol.com
     574-533-2597
     Fax: 574-534-8230
Aquatic Weed Technology John Olsen
     P.O. Box 72197 jolsen@aquaticweed.com
     Roselle, IL 60172 www.aquaticweed.com
     630-361-3545
     Fax: 630-894-1774
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ArborTerra Consulting, Inc. Mike Warner
     P.O. Box 148 mwarner@arborterra.com
     Lizton, IN 46149 www.arborterra.com
     317-994-6125
     Fax: 317-994-6130
Baetis Environmental Services, Inc. Dave Pott
     2650 West Montrose Avenue, Ste. 307 dpott@baetis.biz
     Chicago, IL 60618 www.baetis.biz
     773-463-5858
Beam, Longest & Neff, Inc.
     8126 Castleton Road info@b-l-n.com
     Indianapolis, IN 46250 www.b-i-n.com
     317-849-5832
     Fax: 317-841-4280
Bioengineering Group, Inc. Wendi Goldsmith
     18 Commercial Street wgoldsmith@bioengineering.com
     Salem, MA 01970 www.bioengineering.com
     978-740-0096
     Fax: 978-740-0097
Brainard Backhoe and Dredging, Inc. Gary Brainard
     125 West North Avenue brainardgary@yahoo.com
     Olney, IL 62450 www.brainardbackhoedredging.com
     618-392-2100
     Fax: 618-392-2099
Burnworth Pond Management, Inc. Tom Burnworth
     2141 W. Division Road
     Huntington, IN  46750
     866-468-9955 www.burnworthpondmanagement.com
     Fax: 866-468-9955
Christopher B. Burke Engineering Josh Goode
     115 W. Washington, Ste. 1368 S jgoode@cbbel-in.com
     Indianapolis, IN 46204 www.cbbel-in.com
     317-557-0623
Commonwealth Biomonitoring, Inc. Greg Bright
     8061 Windham Lake Drive biomonitor@att.net
     Indianapolis, IN 46214 www.biomonitor.com
     317-297-7713
     Fax: 317-297-7147
Confluence Consulting, Inc. Jim Lovell
     1115 N 7th Ave, Ste. 1, PO Box 1133 jlovell@confluenceinc.com
     Bozeman, MT 59771 www.confluenceinc.com
     406-585-9500
     Fax: 406-582-9142
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Davey Resource Group Chad Appleman
     3846 New Vision Drive cappleman@davey.com
     Fort Wayne, IN 46845 www.daveyresourcegroup.com
     260-969-5990
     Fax: 260-969-5992
DJ Case & Associates Phil Seng
     317 E. Jefferson Blvd. phil@djcase.com
     Mishawaka, IN 46545 www.djcase.com
     574-258-0100
     Fax: 574-258-0189
DLZ Michael Massonne
     360 Century Building mmassonne@dlz.com
     36 S. Pennsylvania Street www.dlz.com
     Indianapolis, IN 46204
     317-633-4120
Dredging Technologies, Inc. Jeff Krevda
     4896 East 200 South jkrevda@aol.com
     Marion, IN 46953
     800-273-5532
     Fax: 765-674-5040
Eco-Logic Spencer Goehl
     3940 W. Farmer Ave mail@ecologicindiana.com
     Bloomington, IN 47403 www.ecologicindiana.com
     812-339-4011
     Fax: 812-339-1078
Eco-Systems, Ltd. DBA SoilandWater.com Steve Chafin
     6640 N. Old SR 37 swc@soilandwater.com
     Bloomington, IN 47408 www.soilandwater.com
     812-339-6664
Eco Tech Consultants Inc. Travis Brown
     100 West Court Avenue, Ste. 102 tbrown@ecotechinc.com
     Jeffersonville, IN 47130 www.ecotechinc.com
     812-280-2200
     Fax: 812-280-2201
Empower Results, LLC Jill Hoffmann
     1939 Rockford Road jhoffmann@empowerresults.com
     Indianapolis, IN 46229 www.empowerresults.com
     317-891-8820
     Fax: 317-891-8822
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Gensic Engineering, Inc. Michael Gensic, P.E.
     311 Airport North Office Park mike@gensicengineering.com
     Fort Wayne, IN 46825
     260-489-7643
     Fax: 260-489-2227
Heartland Restoration Services, Inc Eric R. Ummel
     14921 Hand Road ericummel@earthsourceinc.net
     Fort Wayne, IN 46818 www.earthsourceinc.net
     260-489-8511
     Fax: 260-489-8607 
Hoosier Aquatic Management Matthew Kerkoff
     3448 W. 16th Street mkerhof@haminc.org
     Indianapolis, IN 46222 www.haminc.org
     317-709-5384
Inter-Fluve, Inc. Andy Selle
     3602 Atwood Avenue aselle@interfluve.com
     Madison, WI 53714 www.interfluve.com
     608-441-0342
     Fax: 608-441-0218
JFNew John Richardson
     708 Roosevelt Road jrichardson@jfnew.com
     Walkerton, IN 46574 www.jfnew.com
     574-586-3400 
     Fax: 574-586-3446
Kester's Wild Game Food Nurseries Patricia Kester
     P.O. Box 516 pkester@vbe.com
     Omro, WI 54963
     920-685-2929
     Fax: 920-685-6727
Lafayette Home Nursery, Inc.
     RR 1, Box 1A
     Lafayette, IL 61449
     309-995-3311
     Fax: 309-995-3909
Lakes RX, LLC Mark Litwiler
     13044 Saxony Blvd lakesrx@comcast.com
     Fishers, IN 46037 www.lakesrx.com
     317-219-6339
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McCullough Excavating and Silt Removal Shannon McCullough
     7070 E CR 600 N smexcavating@ccrtc.com
     Bainbridge, IN 46105
     765-386-6514
     Fax: 765-386-2885
Merrell Bros., Inc. Terry Merrell
     8811 West 500 North terry@merrellbros.com
     Kokomo, IN 46901 www.merrellbros.com
     800-663-8830
School of Public and Environmental Affairs Bill Jones
     SPEA 347 joneswi@indiana.edu
     Indiana University http://spea.iu.edu/
     Bloomington, IN 47404
     812-885-4556
Spence Landscaping & Nursery, Inc. Kevin Tungesvick
     2220 East Fuson Road kevin@spencenursery.com
     Muncie, IN 47302 www.spencenursery.com
     765-286-7154
     Fax: 765-286-0264
Tennant's Industrial Dredging, Inc. Steve Tennant
     3130 N. 21st Street stevetennantis@msn.com
     P.O. Box 5195
     Terre Haute, IN 4805
     812-466-5187
V3 Companies, Ltd. Edward Belmonte
     7325 Janes Avenue, Ste. 100 ebelmonte@v3co.com
     Woodridge, IL 60517 www.v3co.com
     630-724-9200
     Fax: 630-724-9202
Weed Patrol, Inc. Tony Cunningham
     1922 Fieldhouse Avenue tony@weedpatrol.com
     Elkhart, IN 46517 www.weedpatrol.com
     574-389-3212
Wetland Supply Co. Dave Hails
     194 Goodview Drive Wetplants@aol.com
     Apollo, PA 15613 http://wetlandsupply.com/
     724-727-3772
     Fax: 724-727-3778
Williams Creek Consulting Neil Myers
     Babeca Building nmeyers@williamscreek.net
     919 N. East Street www.williamscreek.net
     Indianapolis, IN 46202
     317-423-0690
     Fax: 317-423-0696

x

x

x

x

x

x

xxxx

x

x x xx x xx x

xx

5/7/2009

mailto:smexcavating@ccrtc.com�
mailto:terry@merrellbros.com�
http://www.merrellbros.com/�
mailto:joneswi@indiana.edu�
mailto:kevin@spencenursery.com�
http://www.spencenursery.com/�
mailto:stevetennantis@msn.com�
mailto:ebelmonte@v3co.com�
http://www.v3co.com/�
mailto:tony@weedpatrol.com�
http://www.weedpatrol.com/�
http://wetlandsupply.com/�
mailto:nmeyers@williamscreek.net�
http://www.williamscreek.net/�
mailto:Wetplants@aol.com�

	Sheet1

